Misto: Putim

Pot Zavodnik

7
8
10
19
24
30
32

Kohel Petr

Cernohorsky Tomas

Mikolas Miroslav
Pilai Pavel
Kvéton Daniel
Muzarko Pavel
Marek Jakub
Hradecky Jan
Hron Jan
Sedlacek Ondfej
Toul Filip
Konarek Zdenék
Havranek David
Altman Petr
Immer Tomas
Cerny Michal
Déd Petr

Dudak Zdenék
Novy Lukas
Juran Karel
Marek Daniel
Planek Karel
Pfeiler Ivo

Pudil Jaroslav
Mikolas Jan
Pech Roman
Btecka Michal

Zemanova Katefina

Radova Ludmila
Hlinova Jaroslava
Stiihavkova Petra
Adamkova Dana

Zatavsky triatlon

Klub

Sutri

triatlon team pifbram
Trisk CB

TRISK CB

TTK Slavia VS Plze#i
Triatlonteam Piibram
Sutri

TRISK CB

Sutri

Sutri

Lezetop
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
CB

CB )

BH triatlon CB

TT Talin

TTK slavia VS Plzeii
Sutri

Pisek

M2 sport Beévar ST
TRISK CB

Sutri

TCV JH
BH triatlon CB
TT Talin
TCV JH
TT Talin

Rok

1993
1997
1995
1990
1995
1989
2002
1983
1981
1982
1980
1982
1980
1979
1980
1978
1987
1981
1976
1974
1971
1976
1977
1961
1961
1962
1978
1994
1989
1980
1979
1980

Délka: 1,5/40/10 - 0,75/20/5 - 0,3/14/5

StC Kratkydlouhy Kat

62
5
58
89
51
70
69
4
44
59
74
45
64
77
7
72
78
63
2
9
67
6
52
61
19
28
65
211
202
217
213
203

FOoX K X K K X K XK X K X K K X K K X K X K K X K K X K X X X X X

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
MS
M5
M5
PM
72

72

Z3

Z3

Z3

#

Plavani

00:22:03
00:21:42
00:21:52
00:25:39
00:24:06
00:29:30
00:20:05
00:19:35
00:21:34
00:24:20
00:21:36
00:26:10
00:25:44
00:24:58
00:22:12
00:28:54
00:28:43
00:27:51
00:20:10
00:27:26
00:25:54
00:26:17
00:30:02
00:26:13
00:26:07
00:26:02
00:15:55
00:22:44
00:29:58
00:20:02
00:25:51
00:29:55

#

10
8
9
16
13
29

Kolo

01:02:25
01:00:39
01:02:27
01:03:44
01:10:00
01:12:08
01:01:29
01:01:59
01:00:43
01:03:22
01:02:40
01:03:06
01:02:00
01:04:29
01:05:43
01:08:09
01:09:45
01:08:58
01:02:14
01:02:58
01:01:50
01:03:00
01:15:25
01:02:57
01:03:28
01:12:45
00:43:37
01:14:29
01:21:02
01:07:46
01:12:52
01:11:54

#

10
18
25
27

16
11
15

19
20
22

23

13

14
31
12

28

30
32
21
29
26

Po kole

01:24:28
01:22:21
01:24:19
01:29:23
01:34:06
01:41:38
01:21:34
01:21:34
01:22:17
01:27:42
01:24:16
01:29:16
01:27:44
01:29:27
01:27:55
01:37:03
01:38:28
01:36:49
01:22:24
01:30:24
01:27:44
01:29:17
01:45:27
01:29:10
01:29:35
01:38:47
00:59:32
01:37:13
01:51:00
01:27:48
01:38:43
01:41:49

B¢h

00:44:55
00:47:19
00:46:50
00:50:28
00:51:32
00:55:09
00:00:00
00:38:10
00:38:06
00:40:09
00:44:53
00:40:33
00:46:00
00:46:50
00:50:46
00:43:12
00:44:00
00:46:13
00:41:08
00:43:11
00:47:56
00:48:54
00:42:44
00:47:54
00:50:00
00:55:21
00:27:07
00:52:31
00:53:46
00:57:28
00:55:02
00:54:16

Datum: 27.5.2017

#

12
17
15
22
24
29
32
3
2
4
11
5
13
16
23
9

Cil

02:09:23
02:09:40
02:11:09
02:19:51
02:25:38
02:36:47
00:00:00
01:59:44
02:00:23
02:07:51
02:09:09
02:09:49
02:13:44
02:16:17
02:18:41
02:20:15
02:22:28
02:23:02
02:03:32
02:13:35
02:15:40
02:18:11
02:28:11
02:17:04
02:19:35
02:34:08
01:26:39
02:29:44
02:44:46
02:25:16
02:33:45
02:36:05



Misto: Putim

Pot Zavodnik
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14
15
16
17
10
11
12

Stiihavka Jindfich
Marek Matéj

Srch Jifi

Leszkow David
Kahuda Jifi

Losos Radek
Vondruska Radek
Simtinek Petr
Prokopec Zdenék
Markvart David
Bursik Pavel
Bursik Michal
Forster Milan
Duskova Jitka
Dobrovolna Veronika
Matous Petr
Korytarova Eliska

Klub

TCV JH .

TTK Slavia VS Plzefi
Sutri

Sumavsky triatlon
Sutri

Tyn nad Vltavou

SK kola Vysek
Sokol Pisek
Sokol Pisek
Sokol Pisek
Tabor

TT Télin
Sutri

Zatavsky triatlon

Rok

2000
2002
1998
2000
2000
1986
1990
1969
1970
1988
1962
1991
1966
1975
1985
1949
2000

Délka: 1,5/40/10 - 0,75/20/5 - 0,3/14/5

StC Kratkydlouhy Kat

652 % Ml
68 * Ml
3 * M1
8 * M1
12 * Ml
54 * PM
76 * PM
55 * PM
73 * PM
60 . PM
57 * PM
56 * PM
53 * PM

210 * PZ

214 * Pz
33 * PZ
35 * Z1

#

— W= 00N A WN—=WUAWN—

Plavani

00:10:22
00:09:58
00:10:26
00:10:15
00:11:05
00:14:39
00:15:05
00:14:58
00:19:32
00:19:42
00:22:22
00:17:03
00:17:58
00:15:17
00:15:21
00:18:18
00:11:05

Kolo

00:33:46
00:34:21
00:33:47
00:33:58
00:39:14
00:36:12
00:38:37
00:39:24
00:44:04
00:44:32
00:41:24
00:46:37
00:51:36
00:43:14
00:43:58
00:40:53
00:39:15
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Po kole

00:44:08
00:44:19
00:44:13
00:44:13
00:50:19
00:50:51
00:53:42
00:54:22
01:03:36
01:04:14
01:03:46
01:03:40
01:09:34
00:58:31
00:59:19
00:59:11
00:50:20
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16
15
14
17
10
12
11

B¢h

00:18:13
00:20:28
00:20:51
00:21:31
00:22:07
00:20:33
00:23:00
00:23:08
00:25:54
00:29:35
00:32:33
00:41:56
00:36:18
00:26:16
00:28:19
00:29:45
00:25:37

Datum: 27.5.2017
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Cil

01:02:21
01:04:47
01:05:04
01:05:44
01:12:26
01:11:24
01:16:42
01:17:30
01:29:30
01:33:49
01:36:19
01:45:36
01:45:52
01:24:47
01:27:38
01:28:56
01:15:57


dmatoska
Zvýraznění


Misto: Putim

Pot Zavodnik
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Cendelin Tomas
Cendelin Jan
Cendelin Rostislav
Svoboda Daniel
Strukova Katetina
Bohacova Nikola
Mezerova Dana

Klub

Sokol Pisek
Sokol Pisek
Sokol Pisek

Sokol Pisek
Triatlonteam Pibram
Triatlonteam Piibram

Zatavsky triatlon

Délka: 1,5/40/10 - 0,75/20/5 - 0,3/14/5

Rok

1982
1988
1984
1971
1985
2001
1999

StC Kratkydlouhy Kat

80 XM
79 XM
81 XM
75 XM
215 XZ
204 XZ
205 XZ

#

W — AW —

Plavani

00:06:10
00:05:59
00:06:27
00:07:44
00:07:48
00:06:05
00:06:20

#

ANV — W

Kolo

00:26:55
00:27:10
00:28:08
00:31:57
00:33:31
00:31:56
00:32:47

#
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Po kole

00:33:05
00:33:09
00:34:35
00:39:41
00:41:19
00:38:01
00:39:07
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B¢h

00:22:05
00:24:40
00:23:26
00:27:03
00:26:23
00:34:44
00:38:35
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Datum: 27.5.2017

Cil

00:55:10
00:57:49
00:58:01
01:06:44
01:07:42
01:12:45
01:17:42


dmatoska
Zvýraznění

dmatoska
Zvýraznění


